
,;!ril+=E%'

WP
THE MARINE PRODUCTS EXPORT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

(MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY, GOW OF INDIA)

PANAMPILLY NAGAR, KOCHI.682 036

Ref: ST-DISP/DISP(DISPy2/2021-ADMN Dale: '13-01-2022

AUCTION NOTICE

Few old asset items in Head Office as per attached list are proposed to be sold through
public auction under "as and where is condition" at the Head Office premises of the
Marine Products Export Development Authority, Panampilly Avenue, Kochi- 682 036.

Auction indicating offer can be submitted to the Deputy Director (Admn) on or
befote2010'112022 at 10.30 AM. An Earnest Money Deposit of Rs.500l (Rupees Five
hundred only) in cash is to be paid by tenderers/auctioners. (EMD refundable to
unsuccessful tenderers/auctioners, ) The items can be inspected on any working days
between 10.00 am to 4.00 pm. The public auction will be held at 2.00 pm on 201011
2022 aller opening of the sealed tenders. The highest amount offered for the purchase
of the items in the tender or auction will be finalized. Successful auctioneers should
remit the amount offered immediately by cash on 20.01.2022 itself latest by 4.30
pm and remove the items from the premises within two working days.

The EMD of those who do not remit the tendered/auctioned amount within the time
prescribed will be forfeited.

The Office reserves the right to take any decision whatsoever regarding the
tender/auction, without assigning any reason.

v Di
(Dr. S Shassi)
rector (Admn)

Enclosures: List of Old items

Circulated to : MPEDA Website/ Notice Board



The Marine Products Export Development Authority
(Ministry of Commerce & lndustry, Govt.of lndia)

MPEDA House, Panampilly Nagar, Kochi - 682 036

Fixed Assets Subschedule Details As On - 3110312022

(LOCATION_CATEGORY WISE)

HEAD OFFICE

Sl.No. Item Code Description

1 03-017/000027 USB based finger print reader

2 03-017/000028 USB based flnger print reader

03-017/000029 USB based flnger print reader

4 03-017/000030 USB based finger print reader

5 03-017/000031 USB based finger print reade.

6 03-017/000032 USB based finger print reader

7 03-017/000033 USB based finger print reader

8 03-017/000034 USB based flnger print reader

9 03-0'17/000035 USB based finger print reader

10 03-0'17/000036 USB based finger print reader

11 03-017/000043 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

72 03-017/000044 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

13 03-017/000045 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

1,4 03-017/000046 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

15 03-017/000047 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

16 03-017/000048 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

t7 03-017/000049

18 03-017/000050

19 03-017/000051 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

20 03-017/000052 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

2t 03-017/000053 Finger Print Reader Sta(ek FM 200

z2 03-017/000054 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

03-017/000055 Finger Print Reader Startek Fi,4 200

24 03-017/000056 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

25 03-017/000057 Finger Prant Reader Stanek FM 200

26 03-017/000058 Finger Priot Reader Startek FM 200

27 03-017i000059 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

03-017/000060

29 03-017i 000061 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

30 03-017/000062 Finger Print Reader Stadek FM 200

31 03-017/000063 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

32 03-017/000064 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

J5 03-017/000065 Finger Print Reader Startek F[il 200

34 03-017/000066 Finger Print Reader Startek FL4 200

35 o3-017/000067 Finger Print Reader Startek Fi,I 200

36 03-017/000068 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

03-017/000069 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

38 03-017/000070 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

3

Finger Print Reader Stanek FM 200

Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

Finger Print Reader Stadek FM 200



39 03-017/000071 Finger Print Reader Stanek FM 200

40 03-017/000072 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

4l 03-017/000073 Finger Print Reader Startek F[,,! 200

42 03-017/000074 Finger Print Reader Startek Ftt 200

43 03-017/000075 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

44 03-017/000076 Finger Print Reader Startek Fl\4 200

03-017/000077 Finger Print Reader Startek FM 200

46 04-008/000240 CHAIR COMPUTER GOOREJ 4103

47 04-008/000274 CHAIR EXECUTIVE HIGH BACK

48 04-008/000275 CHAIR EXECUTIVE HIGH BACK

49 04-008/000276 CHAIR EXECUTIVE LOW BACK

50 04-008/000277 CHAIR EXECUTIVE LOW BACK

51 04-008/000278 CHAIR EXECUTIVE LOW BACK

04-008/000279 CHAIR EXECUTIVE LOW BACK

53 04-008/000410 CHAIR GODREJ PCH7O22

54 04-008/000419 CHAIR MOOEL PCH 7022

55 04-008/000617 CHAIR PREMIUM GODREJ PCH 7102

56 04-008/000618 CHAIR PREMIUM GODREJ PCH 7102

57 04-008/00061s CHAIR PREI\,IIUM GODREJ PCH 7102

58 04-008/000684 CHAIR ULTIMA GODREJ PCH S102 R

59 04-008/000701 CHAIR VISITORS GODREJ PCH 7OO4

60 04-008/000702 CHAIR VISITORS GOOREJ PCH 7O04

61 04-008/001180 COMPUTER CHAIR

62 04-008/002350 CHAIRS PCH 7102R MAROON GODREJ

63 04-008/002353 CHAIRS PCH 7102R MAROON GODREJ

64 04-008/002354 CHAIRS PCH 7102R MAROON GOOREJ

65 04-008/002355 CHAIRS PCH 7102R MAROON GODREJ

66 04-008/002356 CHAIRS PCH 7102R MAROON GOOREJ

67 04-008/002357 CHAIRS PCH 7102R MAROON GODREJ

68 04-008/002358 CHAIRS PCH 7102R I\,IAROON GODREJ

69 04-008/002359 CHAIRS PCH 7102R T,lAROON GODREJ

70 04-008/002457 CHAIR SYNCHRO 9101R

04-008/002795 GodrejChairs 7045

72 04-01 1/000032 TEAK WOOD COAT

04-01't/000047 TEAK WOOD COAT

74 04-015/000038 DOOR CLOSER & i'AGNET 2 NOS

04-018/000001 FLOWER BASE BRASS

76 04-018/000002 FLOWER BASE BRASS

7l 04-018/000003 FLOWER BASE BRASS

78 04-021/000017 WOODEN LOCKER FOR MESSENGERS

,o 04-029/000006 SOFA 2 SEATER

80 04-029/000008 SOFA 3 SEATER

81 04-029t0a0022 SOFA SEI4 & 2 SEATER EXE FLOOR

82 04-029i000024 SOFA SET WITH CORNER STAND

83 04-030/000013 PRINTER STAND

84 04-032/000027 COMPUTER TABLE GODREJ

85 04-032/000031 COMPUTER TABLE GODREJ

86 04-032/000154 EXECUTIVE TABLE JR SCORPION

87 04-032/000155 EXECUTIVE TABLE JR. SCORPION

88 04-032/000944 PEDESTAL UNIT 6OX6OX6OCM



89 04-032/000945 PEDESTAL UNIT 6OX6OX6OCM

90 04-032/000660 TABLE GODREJ T.9

91 04-033/000006 TEA POY OIR (M)

92 04-034i000004 STEEL FILE TRAY

93 04-034/000005 STEEL FILE TRAY

94 04-034/000006 STEEL FILE TRAY

95 04-034/000007 STEEL FILE TRAY

96 04-035/000002 COMPUIER TROLLEY WITH TOP

97 04-038/000075 AIR CONDITIONER SPLIT 1 TR

98 04-042/000746 WALL FAN KAITAN

99 04-uzt000748 WALL FAN KHAITAN

100 04-042/000749 WALL FAN KHAITAN

101 04-042/000766 WALL FAN USHA

702 04-042100077 I WALL MOUNTED FAN AQUA WING

103 04-o42too07 72 WALL MOUNTED FAN AOUA WING

704 04-044/000038 GODREJ REFRIGERATOR 220 L

105 04-047/000052 VOLTAGE STABILISER B/S4KVA

106 04-047/000054 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKTHI 4KVA

707 04-047/000055 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKTHI 4KVA

108 04-047/000056 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKTHI 4KVA

109 04-047/000057 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKTHI 4KVA

110 04-047/000058 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKTHI 4KVA

111 04-047/000059 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKTHI 4KVA

7t2 04-047/000060 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKTHI 4KVA

113 04-047/000061 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKTHI 4KVA

7t4 04-047/000062 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKTHI 4KVA

115 04-047/000063 VOLTAGE STABILISER SAKIHI 4KVA

116 04-047/000098 STABILIZER V GUARD VGO 50

7L7 04-047/000099 STABILIZER lKVA V GUARD

118 04-047/000'100 STABILIZER V,GUARD (VGSA 4OO)

119 04-049/000004 VACCUM CLEANER ELITE

120 04-049/000005 VACCUM CLEANER EUROCLEAN

72L TUBELIGHT SETS(PHILIPS)

L22 04,050/000178 TUBELIGHT SETS(PHILIPS)

723 04-050/000179 TUBELIGHT SETS(PHILIPS)

L24 04-051i000032 WATER PURIFIER FAMILI GUARD

125 04-051/000033 WATER PURIFIER FAIVIILI GUARD

726 04-051/000036 WATER COOLER VOLTAS TUSHAR 2Ol20

L27 04-051/000037 WATER COOLER VOLTAS TUSHAR 2Ol20

128 04-051/000038 WATER PURIFIER AOUAPUR MOOIHOOVER

129 04-051i000041 Water Coole. Voltas 6010131

130 04-053/000054 TOO METER FOR ELEC, CONSUM

04-053/000070 MIRROR LIGHT

1-32 04-053/000071

133 04-053i000072 MIRROR LIGHT

134 07-004/000001 CARBONDIOXIDE CYLINDER FIRE FIGHTING

135 07-004/000009 CYLINDER ABC TYPE FIRE FIGHTING

136 07-009/000055 AIR CONDITIONER B/STAR 2 TON

L37 07-011i 000017 SPLIT AIR CONDIIIONER 1 TON/STAB-3KVA

138 07-01 1/000018 SPLIT AIR CONDITIONER LGlT/4KVA STAB

04-050/000177

131
MIRROR LIGHT



139 07-011/00001s SPTIIAIR CONDITIONER LG1 T/4KVA STAB

140 07-01 1/000020 SPLIT AIRCONDITIONER VOLl 5T/4KVA STAB

t4L 07-011/000021 SPLIT AIRCONDTIONER VOL 1.5 T/4KVA STAB

t42 o9-006/000009 Purchase of JK Tyre

143 09-006/000010 Purchase of JK Tyre

744 09-006/000011 Purchase of JK Tyre

145 09-006/000012 Purchase of JK Tyre

746 10-005/000005

1-47 10-005i000006 BLACK BERRY JAVELIN 89OO

148 10-006/000003 ALLUMINIU[,4 SHELF

10-006/000004 ALLUIlIINIUM SHELF

150 10-006/000005 ALLUMINIUi/ SHELF

151 10-006/000006 ALLUMINIUI\4 SHELF

t52 10-006/000249

153 10-006/000250 INSIDE PLANT ARTIFICIAL

L54 10-006/000302 METER FOR WATER CONNECTION CHAMBAL

155 12-009/000001

156 12-009/000002 NIOBILE PHONE LG RD 6000 CAM/COLOUR

157 12-009/000003 MOBILE PHONE NOKIA 3315

158 12-009/000004 MOBILE PHONE NOKIA 61OO

159 12-009/000005 IVIOBILE PHONE NOKIA 8250 WITH BAT/CHAR GER

160 12-009/000006 iloBtLE PHONE NOKTtuPH (DlR)

161 Nokia N 97 Mobile Phone12-009/000011

L62 12-00s/000012 NOKIA E 72

163 12-009/000014 BLACKBERRY 9320 Mobile phone

t64 12-009/000015 BLACKBERRY 9320 Mobile phone

165 12-011/000064

166 12-01 1 t000127

12-011/000136 COLLAR MIKE WIRELESS

168 12-011/000150 CHANNEL IVIIXER STUDIO MASTER 2O MIC

169 12-01 5t000372 BEEIEL TELETWINS SPEAKER PHONE

t70 12-015/000373 TELEPHONE KAREL DS2OO RECEPTION

171 12"015/000374 BEETEL CORDELESS

772 12-015/000375 BEETEEL DF 88OO

t73 12-015/000376 BEEIEL TELETWINS 1+1

12-015/000391 Nokia Mobile 6303

175 12-015/000392 Nokia irobile Phone E 71

176 13-003/000034 READING TABLE LIB

t77 13-003/000042 VENETIAL BLINDS EXE FLOOR

NOKIA 6070 IVIOBILE PHONE

149

INSIDE PLANT ARTIFICIAL

I\,IOBILE PHONE (MOTOROLA T 190

COFFEE/TEA VENDING MACHINE

MICROPHONE WIRELESS

767

774


